

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow to Original House Resolution No. 185 by Representative Simon

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 In House Floor Amendment No. 2 proposed by Representative Simon and adopted by the
3 House on June 6, 2013, on page 1, delete line 15 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the
4 following:

5 "Sclerosis Society.
6 (27) The president of the Louisiana Adult Day Services Association or his designee."

7 AMENDMENT NO. 2

8 In House Floor Amendment No. 4 proposed by Representative Simon and adopted by the
9 House on June 6, 2013, on page 1, line 23, delete "and"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 3

11 In House Floor Amendment No. 4 proposed by Representative Simon and adopted by the
12 House on June 6, 2013, on page 1, delete line 24 in its entirety and insert in lieu thereof the
13 following:

14 "Society, and the president of the Louisiana Adult Day Services Association."